Tel: (248) 380-6264 • (800) 326-8456 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t
Features:
• Long-Life Epoxy Sealed Display
• Auto-Dim Feature
  -Hospital Surgical Suites
  -Theaters
  -Longer Life
  -Power Savings

SF-DW400-4
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-586 RevB
Ordering Information and Specifications
SF-DW400-4  (SF-DW400-6)
SF-DW225-4  (SF-DW225-6)
DF-DW400-4  (DF-DW400-6)
Wall Mount
DF-DW400-4  (DF-DW400-6)
Ceiling Mount
SF-DW225-4  (SF-DW225-6)
with Surface Box
DF-DW225-4  (DF-DW225-6)
Wall Mount
DF-DW225-4  (DF-DW225-6)
Ceiling Mount
Networks Supported: 802.11b/g/n; 2.4GHz; DHCP; SNTP; WPA; WPA2; Open
units mA 24VDC 24VAC WT 120V HW 120V
Part No. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
SF-DW225-4 24 34 41 58 20 27 17 18
SF-DW225-6 37 60 58 90 27 49 18 23
DF-DW225-4 36 59 60 93 25 37 16 21
DF-DW225-6 56 108 84 152 38 59 28 38
SF-DW400- 4 - 120V-WT-BLK
STYLE:
SF=Single Face
DF=Double Face
SIZE:
225= 2.30 inch
400= 4.00 inch
# of DIGITS:
4= HH:MM
6= HH:MMss
POWER:
24V= 24VAC or 24VDC Powered by Existing Source
120V-WT= 120VAC Wall Transformer Powered (included)
120V-HW= 120VAC Hard-wired Transformer Powered (included)
SERIES
Part Number:
Ordering
COLOR: Grey=(Std.)Blank; Black=BLK
Part No. Description
SF-DW225-4-24V Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 2.3” Four digit; 24V AC/DC
SF-DW225-4-120V-WT Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 2.3” Four digit; 120V Wall Transformer
SF-DW225-4-120V-HW Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 2.3” Four digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
SF-DW225-6-120V-HW Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 2.3” Six digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
DF-DW225-4-120V-HW Double Face WiFi Digital Clock; 2.3” Four digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
SF-DW400-4-24V Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Four digit; 24V AC/DC
SF-DW400-4-120V-WT Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Four digit; 120V Wall Transformer
SF-DW400-4-120V-HW Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Four digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
SF-DW400-6-120V-WT Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Six digit; 120V Wall Transformer
SF-DW400-6-120V-HW Single Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Six digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
DF-DW400-4-24V Double Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Four digit; 24V AC/DC
DF-DW400-4-120V-HW Double Face WiFi Digital Clock; 4” Four digit; 120V Hard-Wired Trans.
Popular Part Numbers:
Part No. Description
DW225-SURF BOX Surface Back box for Four-Digit DW225 Digital Clock
DW400-SURF BOX Surface Back box for Four-Digit DW400 Digital Clock
Accessories:
Surface Box required for DW225 WT
version and DW225/DW400 surface
conduit installations. 7/8” Holes on two
sides for wire entry.
units mA 24VDC 24VAC WT 120V HW 120V
Part No. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
SF-DW400-4 52 65 71 102 25 28 29 40
SF-DW400-6 52 82 77 124 26 33 34 50
DF-DW400-4 60 106 98 160 28 37 39 57
DF-DW400-6 77 150 122 212 33 49 47 78
Typical current for brightness setting=4; Maximum current for brightness setting=9